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s sarltvordowdt 30 |vrw | Vv |V | mm Yszsrants  Waswad i fanad 2 Insuadt 3 [lnsyomnd ¢ vomsadadagts
Sy |mammaviunilloe Ussuminsurnd uTi wiso | 1506 | 1en 62 mle | nomds |nwsonde] dowie | $ado0 2563 | mnom | umdm | wefie | neong
mimiiy i 2563 wnwr [l 2563 um um Ty yaa1{ym
1 |Disp. Needie no.18x11/2 nege | 624 | dgr | sor | 535 | 157 | 400 | 4708 | 1883200 100 100 100 100 400 18.832.00
2 |Disp. Needle no.21x11/2 nagy | 740 | 509 | 534 | Soa 600 | 4708 | 2824800 | 200 100 200 100 600 28.295.00
3 |Disp. Needle no.23x11/2 naed 2 24 61 29 2 30 535 1,605.00 10 10 10 30 1.605.00
4 |Disp. Needle no.24x11/2 nagd | &5 76 50 74 100 52 5,200.00 30 30 20 20 100 5,200.00
5 |Disp. Needle no.25x1 nope | 218 | 232 | 258 | 238 | 20 | 230 | 4708 | 1082840 70 50 60 50 230 10,878.40
6 [Disp. Needle na.27x1/2 naes | 430 | aag | 4ra | 499 | 53 | g00 ) 4708 | 1883200 100 100 100 100 400 1883200
7 |gemmindn HD lpsouRonvum 25°X35° Ty 158 | 150 | 150 | 153 ] 200 | 321 6,420.00 50 50 50 50 200 6,420.00
8 |Atcohot Swab 0.35 68 neuPack) fu |[10%6 | 310 | gag | 731 | 400 | so0 | 321 1,605.00 200 200 100 500 1.605.00
9 v catheter no.2ox11/4 e, o5 | 610 | 519 | 693 | 118 | 600 | 9523 | 571380 100 | 200 100 200 600 5,713.80
10 |iv catheter no.22x1 fv | 8368 | ddv1 | 6237 | 6359 | 353 | 6050 | 9523 § 5761415 | 1500 | 1500 | 1550 | 1500 | 6050 5761415
11 iv cotheter no.2dx3/4 vu |togds| 7269 | 7o7e | 8398 | o | 8400 | 9523 | 7899320 | 2400 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 8400 79.993.20
12 |Set v set | 8207 | 7503 | 6602 { 7437 | 1065 | 6500 8 5200000 | tooo | 2000 | 2000 | tso0 | 6500 52.000.00
13 |Microdrp set Set | 3840 { 2583 | 2300 | 2908 | 700 | 2300 | 1177 | 2707100 1000 | 700 600 | 2300 27.071.00
14 [Disp. Syringe(lufmy) 1 cc nage | 211 | 117 | 186 | 171 63 120 | 21935 | 26322.00 60 30 30 120 26.322.00
15 (Disp. Syringe(liimbn) 3 c.c. nAes | 597 | 365 | 387 | 450 0 450 107 48,150.00 150 100 100 100 450 48,150.00
16 |Disp. Syringe(biimiy) 5 cc ndee | q18 | 276 | 313 | 336 | 25 320 | 12091 | 3869120 100 100 70 50 320 38.661.20
17 |Disp. Syringe(lfdsmin) 10 c.c. nied | 283 | 257 | 271 | 270 5 270 | 18297 | 4040190 80 80 80 30 270 49,401.90
18 |Disp, Syringe(latimitin) 20 c.c. nRed 0 6 4 3 3 la972] 62916 1 ! 3 629.16
19 |oisp. Syringeblgnthy) 50 c.c(209wneas) nage 7 11 8 g 7 3 |27a99 1 82497 2 1 33407
20 |NEOTAPE RIGID FABRIC 1/2' iy | 255 | 187 | 8o ) t7a | B4 96 |14.267 | 136960 24 36 38 96 1.369.60
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21 |NEOTAPE RIGID FABRIC 1 gy | 100 | 88 | 8% 23 12 ge | 28533 239680 12 24 24 24 a4 2.396.80
22 lushiiduoeiumsnntiio wuis 50 x75 Ui, T 698 | 400 0 366 0 4a00 | 963 385200 100 100 100 100 400 385200
23 |NEOTAPE RIGID FABRIC &' hy | 11 6 0 6 3 3 |13553| 40660 3 3 408.60
24 [Transapere 1/2%10 yd nems | 206 ) 266 | 234 | 2a0 | 32 | 220 | 321 70,620.00 30 70 70 50 220 70.620.00
25 |Tronsapore 1'x10 yd nAm g 20 26 15 3 12 321 3,852,00 3 3 3 3 1z 3.852.00
26 |Gouze absorbent 36X100ydin 3 vieu fiom 1 2 6 3 z 1 as0 850.00 1 1 850.00
27 | Roll Gauze 3%5 yd Tua | 717 | 518 { 675 | 737 | 59 700 |111.55 | 7808500 150 200 200 150 700 78.085.00
28 |Gauze DRAIN 0.25 X 4 YIX10 siw/ven)Sterle woe | 217 | 187 | 199 | 21 50 | 200 17 3,400.00 30 80 60 50 200 3,400.00
29 |Gauze 2x2x 8 Wutva) 100 Ha/nRD? Ha 977 | 679 | 572 | 743 | 162 | 600 20 12.000.00 100 200 100 200 600 12,000.00
30 |Gouze 353% 12 Wultie) 75 vig/nfes wa | 3243 | 3426 | 3199 | 3289 | 356 | 3000 | 76 | 22300000 | 37s 900 900 825 3000 228,000.00
31 [ddnewdng.35 niixdo g shu | 555 [ 468 | ave | sor | 32 | 480 78 37,240.00 120 120 120 120 480 37,440.00
32 |eiEnioudpus 450 gms(d0 1/gs wu | 158 | 197 | 272 | 200 | 75 | 160 78 12,480.00 a0 a0 40 a0 160 12,480.00
33 |Elestic bondoge 3' ww | 771 | a86 | a80 | 579 | 300 | 288 | 13333 | 384000 o6 96 96 288 3.84000
34 |Elastic bandage 47X5 wa7 s | 7ar | 717 | 718 | 727 | 96 | 636 | 18333 | 11.660.00 156 156 168 156 636 11,660.00
35 {Flastic bandage &' shu | 572 | a5z | 423 [ 482 | 138 | 348 | 2875 | 10,005.00 120 120 108 348 10.005.00
36 [Vrewdnlvmansndy du 0 12 0 4 0 12 |za167 | 20000 12 iz 290,00
37 |urine bag (10 que) 09 698 | 739 | 854 | 764 | 153 | s50 | 135 8,775.00 50 200 200 200 650 8.775.00
38 |Foley catherter no.14(10 tau/naen) wy { 101 | 100 | 112 | 104 | 57 50 18 00.00 25 25 50 500 00
39 |Foley catherter no. 1610 nt/neps) wy | 525 | 459 | 571 | 518 | 103 | 420 18 7,560.00 100 100 120 100 420 7.560.00
40 |Foley cotherter no. 18(10 fw/naad) why q 68 | 20 | 31 21 10 18 180.00 10 0 15000
41 [NG. tube no.14 1Y 23 | 20 25 23 10 20 7 140.00 10 10 20 140.00
42 ING. tube no.16 - iy | 188 | 208 | 208 | 215 1 220 7 1,540.00 60 0 50 50 220 1.380.00
43 [NG. tube no.18 w22 | 95 | 140 | 86 10 | 80 7 560.00 20 20 20 20 50 560.00
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44 |Chromic cot gut (RmBNd0 180 no.2/0 HRITNN. 1211 7] Iva 20 15 11 15 4 12 480 5,760.00 4 4 4 i2 5760.00
a5 [@onyusnuie 10 9 (furlsa) yum 4201 naes | 3 5 3 7] 2 2 | 2889 { 577800 f 1 2 5.778.00
26 |Monyuanie 15 §u (mUumilss) vum 47201n nags a g 3 I 2 (33427 668536 1 1 2 6.685.36
a7 [@emjusaniv 15 §u (mUTHilTa) vine 62048 nags | 13 | 11 6 10 3 7 43057} 3013976 2 3 z 7 30.139.76
48 |iHan 1w 3' nane 1 3 3 2 1 ! 4815 481.50 1 1 481.30
49 \wlon vum ' nees 8 7 ] 7 1 6 | 5885 | 353100 1 2 2 1 6 3.531.00
50 |tflon vum &' neipy 3 5 2 3 1 2 7704 | 1,590.80 ! 2 1.540.80
51 |dRreafenyum3’ la 3 1 2 2 1 1 | 37as5 | 37450 1 1 374.50
52 |ddraudanyun 4 T 4 3 3 7] 3 1 | ea13 481.50 ! 1 481.50
53 [grdseudlenme 6 ) 5 1 3 1 2 588.5 1,177.00 1 ! 2 1.177.60
54 [gufio sterile NO6 50 g/naps g j006 | 660 | 955 | ara | 170 ) 700 | 07 7.490.00 100 | 200 200 200 700 7.490.00
55 |guila sterle NO.6.5 50 g/nden g |da7zz | 3891 | 3454 | 4022 | go0 | 3250 | 107 | 3477500 | 550 } 900 | 900 200 | 3250 34.775.00
56 {guile sterile NO.7 50 g/ndge g 7o0 | 953 | 867 | 871 | 774 | 100 11 1,100.00 100 100 1,10000
57 |geiia sterite NO.7.5 50 g/niiee g g3a | 3720 | 464 | d06 | 365 | 50 11 550,00 50 50 550.00
58 |Disp. Glove no xs nags 6i8 | 668 728 671 85 600 80 48,000.00 100 200 200 100 &00 48.000.00
59 |Disp. Glove no.s naos | 1377 {1224 | 1255 [ 1285 ) 90 | 1200 | 80 9500000 | 300 | 300 300 300 1200 06,000.00
860 |Disp. Glove nom naps 913 740 806 820 178 650 80 52,000.00 50 200 200 200 650 52.000.00
61 |Disp. Glove no.L aRps | 259 | 266 | 193 | 239 | 92 | 150 80 12,000.00 50 50 50 150 12.000.00
62 |geiiseronimrisazemingesis vunen ey M g 22 6 10 13 0 12 75 900.00 12 17 500,00
63 |Mask Disposable 84 Star nage | 1280 | 1066 | 998 | 1115 | 205 | 1000 | 34 34,000.00 100 | 300 300 300 1000 34,000.00
64 |mnnAguenA100 Turve) Star Nurse Cop W 57 ] 53 56 | 53 16 90 80 3,200.00 14 14 12 40 3.200.00
65 IThiee way 50 fu/ndsy yu | 277 | 380 | 270 | 309 0 300 7 2,100.00 100 100 100 300 2 100.00
66 |Hct tube red tube (nRgns 10 ) &u 106 | 106 | 171 | 128 | 29 100 72 7,200.00 10 40 30 20 100 7.200.00
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67 _{injuction plug (wuuCapsute) Tu | 400d | 2923 | 3402 | 3443 | 500 | 3000 | 75 | 2250000 | 500 | so0 | 00 | soo | 3000 | 2250000
68 |Red dos nsigess 50 Hu #u | 982 | 1050 | 1100 [ t09a } 200 | 850 | ¢ 765000 | 100 | 250 | 250 | 250 | 850 7.650.00
69 Auto clave tape 1/2 P |1t | @ | 0 | 5 | 0 | 20 |1aaa5| 288900 | 10 10 20 2/689.09
70 |nseATMEKGY ECG-1350K YBIERIPD s | 26 |32 | 30 | 29 | 10 | 20 | 950 | 1500000 20 20 19,000.00
71 |Ropid attest steamn test 25/niod mee | 0 | 0 | 0 | 7 2 | 76291 | 1525820 2 15,258.20
72 |STERI GAGE STEAM INTEGRATOR g0 17 | 23 |20 | 20 | 0 | 20 [18725 | 37.45000 20 37.450.00
73 1Comply tese clase S(integraph) 250 /i une 0 0 20 | 83 | 1660000 20 16,600.00
74 |yafemuantzgny ging)iskin traction Ty 2 [ 2 |23968| 47935 2 479.36
75 |Am sting no. s tu |65 | 75 | 45 | 62 | 35 | 30 [3113 | 93390 10 10 10 30 933.90
76 |Am sting no. m fu 125 | us [ 8o [ 107 | 20 | 90 | 3113 | 280170 10 | 30 30 20 90 2.801.70
77 |Am sting no. L tu |15 | 135 [ 135 [ 128 | 75 | 60 | 3113 | 186760 30 30 60 1,867.80
78 |Hord colar ViusRuldi10 uow 1) v 38 | 20 8 22 17 10 700 7,000.00 10 10 7,000.00
79 |02 Nebutiser Maskitan gUmdgu) wu | 0 0 Lo | 331 o |50 | 60 | 300000 [ 50 50 3,000.00
80 [mwo2 conutar Aduit ' wy {109 | 190 | 235 | 161 | 0 | 200 | 135 | 270000 | 200 200 2,700.00
81 |[yamiuaMask+naeiie+a ek vgf 1P 125 | 30 3 62 0 100 75 7.500.00 100 100 7,500.00
82 {yavugiMoskensitie+8) ufnfn o 135 | 20 56 70 0 100 50 5,000.00 100 100 5.000.00
83 |cuft Jn 8P thnidin MAC su 0 0 t 10 o 10 | a0 | 450000 10 10 4.500.00
84 ICuft 3BP + grearimdinie oy 7 0 3 10 0 10 | 450 { 450000 10 10 4,500 00
85 |Cuft imBP + gnenarringluy i 7oz 8 {10 ] 0 10 | 650 | 650000 10 10 6.500.00
86 |Cuff 8P Digital vo4 Riester o 0 0 1 10 0 10 | 1200 | 1200000 10 10 12.000.00
87 |cuff 8Pl wonaTos NIBP &1 0 0 s 10| 0 10 | 600 | 600000 10 10 5.000.00
88 |gniluens wiesrrmid gn 8 0 o | 10 0 10 | 120 | 120000 10 10 120000
8% lunwrnh eu | 28 | 57 | 57 | 57 | & a8 |83333 | 20000 12 12 12 12 48 700.00
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gy | enrrinsillen vreumingmisunmd uTTy 19 60 | 160 mld | meedy |msdndol domuize | dedei 2563 | amoan | we i | wede | anono vRATHIRTI
mholi wet | Hl ez firl) 2563 woarn [l 2563] um Ui T YA (U
90 [dawesn gu 14¢ | 120 | 120 | 128 72 60 | 20833 125.00 38 24 60 125.00
91 [gnguenint no.l gn 27 | 52 | 8a | sa 1o | 40 53 2,120.00 20 20 a0 2,120.00
92 |anguerunt no.2 gn 62 | 49 | 69 | 60 | 20 | a0 60 2,400.00 20 20 a0 2,400.00
93 |thusnvedensusmin du | 65 | o 100 100 | z6 | 26000 | 100 100 260.00
94 |hesnvedegluy Fouy T 0 0 100 100 | 26 260.00 100 100 26000
95 |thegntodedivg a9 Wy | 76 | 0 o | 100 100 | 28 280.00 100 100 280.00
96 |Bowie - dick test test 0 o | 125 | 250 250 | 130 | 3250000 | 125 125 250 3250000
97 |Surgical Blades sterite no.11 Iv (2970 | 2775 | 1670 | 2a72 | 1300 | 1200 | 24 2,880.00 600 600 | 1200 2.880.00
98 }Swgical Blades sterile no.15 Ty 109 [ 200 | 300 | 203 | 100 | 100 | 24 240.00 100 100 240.00
99 |azenTwylnnue aFI9 NST Model BLT fu F30 "y 2 6 10 8 6 360 2,160.00 6 6 216000
100 |nsem7utuvinaomsI9 NST Ju Smart 3 0 0 0 12 ; 0 6 850 | 5,100.00 6 3 5,100.00
101 |n33 EXG 100 ¢m &g MOT woom | 33 4 5 15 ) 15 75 1,125.00 10 5 15 1,125.00
102 |Suction tube no.6 Wy | 217 | 195 | 129 | 180 | 145 | 40 3 120.00 20 20 40 120.00
103 |Suction tube na.8 du |45z | 335 | 272 [ 353 | 48 | 310 3 930.00 50 80 90 a0 310 930.00
104 |Suction tube no.10 wu | 117 | 121 | 142 | 127 | 15 | 120 3 360.00 20 a0 30 30 120 360.00
105 |Suction tube no.12 wu | 105 | 100 | 115 | 107 | 35 a0 3 240,00 30 30 20 80 240.00
106 |Suction tube no.14 wy | 109 | 135 | 169 { 145 | 6 140 3 420.00 30 40 a0 30 140 420.00
107 |Suction tube no.16 By | 227 | 355 | 147 | 243 | 86 | 160 3 480.00 60 60 40 160 480.00
108 |Extention 18" Wy | 3aa | 2a8 | 403 | 332 | 139 | 200 | 35 700.00 100 | 100 200 700.00
109 |ET tube (Himino.7.5 wu | a1 | 85 | 75 | s0 | 25 | 55 a0 2,200.00 20 20 15 55 2.200.00
110 |Thoracic catheter no.20 i 7 [ 150 750.00 1 2 1 1 750.00
111 |Thoracic catheter no.24 du 12 12 6 150 300.00 300.00
112 |Thoracic catheter no.28 %} 8 9 5 7 2 150 300.00 2 300.00
- R —.
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113 (A way no.d(90mm.) du {62 | e | 28 ] 5 | 3¢ | 30 15 450.00 15 15 30 450.00
114 \Back sitk no.0 i, 3 5 I 2 ] 290 1,160.00 2 2 a 1,160.60
115 |Bock sitk no.2/0{unik) 1y 0 3 3 2 t 280 280.00 ! 1 280.00
116 Bock sitk no.3/0unik) 1y 7 6 1 8 2 8 200 1,740.00 3 3 6 1.746.00
117 Back sitk nc.d/ounik) Y d E] 4 0 q 280 1,120.00 2 1 1 L2000
118 |Back sitk no.5/0 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 280 280.00 1 1 280.00
119 |DACLON NYLON BLUE no.3/0 DS24 75 cm Iua 75 | 2 17 23 1 22 | 400 8,800.00 5 6 5 2z 8.800.00
120 [DACLON NYLON BLUE no,4/0 DS19 75 cm ua 12 | 1z 11 12 0 12 | 400 4,800.00 3 3 3 3 12 4,800.00
121 lafmnofAmiuwuanty 2 5*5eu(t 15y 2,000 magTamin % o {20000 § do000 | s0000 | o | o000 | 035 21.000.00 20000 | 20000 | 20000 50000 2100000
122 |Cutting suter yum21x3/8 Tua 23 13 19 18 ) 12 | 214 2.568.00 4 q 4 12 2,568.00
123 |Cutting suter YUIAZ21x1/2 MANI wa | 28 | 10 5 14 a 10 | 207 2.070.00 3 4 3 10 2.070.00
124 |Cutting suter YuIA24x1/2 MAN Iva 26 8 16 17 7 1o | 214 2,140.00 3 4 3 10 2.140.00
125 |Cutting suter Y1W24x3/8 Tua 19 | 12 12 2 10 | zor 2,070.00 3 4 3 10 2.070.00
126 |Cutting suter 1WIR32x3/8 T 0 4 0 q 207 828.00 2 z 4 82800
127 [Cutting suter $4M36x3/8 Iia 2 1 0 1 230 230.00 1 1 230.00
128 |Mask N 95 ndos | 26 | 28 15 | 25 5 20 | 1070 | 2140000 10 10 20 21,400.00
129 \Famino Ry 5748 nioUAUTOCLAVE(L Sy 1,000 A73) sammdl] w38 | 160000 | 100000 | 170000 | 200000 | ©  |z00000 | 065 | 13000000 | S0000 | s0000 | soo00 | soooo | 200000 120.000.00
130 [LF PAP SMEAR(Sterile) naps | 4z | 41 30 | 38 7 30 170 5,100.00 30 30 510000
131 |Utirasound jel unaneu | 9 3 2 7 2 5 600 3,000.00 2 2 1 5 3,000.00
132 \v7om Digital 30 unx & 537 749 8 49 | 34 0 28 0 60 | 660.68 | 39.652.94 60 60 3965294
133 |mwonehiay 713 mm*15m St | o 0 1 3 0 3 | 2500 | 750000 1 1 1 3 7.500.00
134 Ky jelly woem | 68 | 78 72 73 30 50 35 1,750.00 10 20 20 50 1,750.00
135 |Latex tube no.200(1 tiusiln 50 81} wu | 53 | 185 | 93 | 110 | %4 50 | 56 280.00 50 50 280.00
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136 {upeusspeninaiaemn tutGey 275 4200 x. tw | 39 | &3 0 34 0 36 430 | 1548000 9 9 9 9 36 15,480.00
137 |weaussqorndanivnends syufev fo wwatrooww)200u | ww | 52 | 63 | 24 a3 o 48 790 | 37,920.00 12 12 12 12 a8 37,920.00
138 |wpausspoeiusiaom BTy 15 w1150 mm)boo 1N 3¢ 63 24 48 0 48 840 40.320.00 12 12 12 12 a8 40,320.00
139 Yspsurryomiivaomts uvudouvey 30 vu 127100 (AT Pro] 13 24 12 24 0 24 | 2000 | 48,000.00 6 24 48,000.00
140 Jopsussqizinsiaonida uwindsy 30 o 12"boo R 1 13 24 12 0 12 123594 | 2831220 3 3 1z 7831220
141 [eosurrquinsamivasmBerindoussy 6115 v wio0u) 1y 13 | 22 0 12 g 12 83995 | ioo7e.do 3 3 3 12 10,079.40
142 |Colostomy Bog 100 Hw/nrgs naps | 22 23 49 48 17 a0 | 1100 | 4400000 20 10 10 40 44,000.00
143 [thynvdrradansiy Umonium mauatudy 100% ussy 5 Ansl unaney | 3 10 8 10 g 10 | 7500 | 75.000.00 3 3 2 2 10 75,006.00
144 |Bed pan fu 22 0 1 20 0 20 1045 20,900.00 20 20 20.900.00
145 |Urenal 8u i1 0 1 10 0 10 655.5 655500 10 16 6.555.00
146 [9enpyIn O2AToHENIIAT MUURURLIAR) au 22 0 0 50 0 50 aq0 | 2200000 50 50 22.000.00
127 luwsszidnuldnarsniChart) udy | 11 0 0 15 0 15 | 415 | 622500 15 15 6.225.00

w"‘.’ 2,190438.70 2190438 70
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100.00

v & YnA1II s lutigHomanu na PNONIYEIHANIATRA
MITAYD _ _
(UN) 111U 18015 1 TIUIUTONT M0
Tasunan 1 uei i sunen 2,116,175.54 112 2,095.027.74 4 21,147.80
o A‘ =
®.9-5.0) IATOVII
Tasunan 2 went Tz 7,843,129.81 146 2,815,729.51 3 27.400.30
= ar J =Y
(u.A-1u.a) TAHDRIY
Tnsinad 3 iy lasanes 2,326,245.96 132 2,297,521.76 R 28.724.20
= o J _y
(e -u.0) AAHDDTY _
Tasanah 4 ey lasyed 2,283.819.72 112 2,280,984.72 1 2,835.50
v X =
(na-na) ANDVTI
y 3 wHu sl see2se3 9,569,371.03, 328 9.489,263.23 8 80,107.80
FIUNITU —
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Yagueh ¢ e 7 46.468.00
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Tnsuoi 2 o 8 77.450.00
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Tasunad 3 LRL 7 69,300.00
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(n.f-N.0) AAYBT 2
¥y ¥
$IUNIEY uEuslanlszan2ses 22 249.768.00
- A = -
AR HDIT
'@n’» {H )L o Qc\hﬁ
....................................... 9 L/ ---(mﬂﬂ-mﬂﬁ"ﬁﬂmrvm)
| ]
o = a Heuen RV . 3 ) . ,
MNEAMIPUR  TAUTINTNR) (raomibeiin waoinlisl o g.‘.‘.t.’..‘.‘.fﬁ?.‘r!?ﬂf.‘::.‘.‘.“.H.‘G.‘?lv..?.f).t.!:l.r.m)w'lummuua
v . v WIWMOBLw Iy (fruvpnsiedaain INTNIUNY
RIRviIs AT oI Aol

AOUHALY
mmwmHa"}éﬁmquﬁmfﬂq%’%né




'unuﬂg‘%ms%’ﬁﬁ'ﬂm-’a‘m)mqmﬁ‘mniia Tuanudviiatau thaunddnssugamuuazdsnsasfiizlng Tssmeunanyained Sandn

A o

18 Weziilanlssa 2563

1.]“55 |
- Uiz | sende | HagadarnsWifiemds s |drno s raide |zt D 256{amad fasanfasnajr o Arminde
AL TNt TALITTY
um | Deatwm| Toseo [ Doser | floser  |olilasd o 2562 | § 63(w] A 125630 mERA -5 Al e 1Ak o dna neBusbsan
i|a™ +mg* +simetnicone Susp 240 mi, 240m | NED 1100 15.600.00) 300000 L 241800 | 4020 [128400]  qs0a| sesoco| oo | tou oo
2|Alumina & Magnesia( + Simethicone) Tab. 50X10's ED 150.00 | 49.00 70.00 73.00 70 7.00 150.00 50.00 7.500 - 50 -
3[Mixt.Carminative 180 ml. 180 ml £D 12.00 [2,540.00| 1,300.00 | 1.000.00 1,265 0.00 1200 [ 100000 12,000 500 - 5
4jDicycloming HCL 1000's ED 400.00 | 21.00 | 17.00 13.00 19 9.00 40000 1000 ) 4,000 10
5|Hyoscine-N-Butyibromide in]. 20mg/1ml, Amp. 1 amp ED 450 | 500.00 | 540.00 780.00 667 100.00 450 500.00 2,250 - - 500
6|Cmeprazale inj. 40 mg.10 ml. 1 vial ED 1926 11.120.001 150000 [ 260000 1 1914 | o000 19.26 | 1500001 28890 500 - 00| s
7|Omeprazole Cap. 20 mq. 10x10's ED 5500 15.212.50) 484600 | 459400 | 5373 | s60.00 5500 | 400000 22000c [ 1000 1000 1000 1000
B{Ranitidine HCI tnj. 50 mgi2ml. Amp. 1 amp £D 4.00 12,900.001 351000 130000 | 2827 | sooog 400 | 2o0000] 8000 500 s | sonf o 500
9|Ranitidine HCI Tab. 150 mg. 10X10's ED 39.00 | 364.00 | 423.00 324.00 a07 000 39007  4noop | 15608 200 200
.10 Misoprostal Tab. 200 mg. 1dx |0} NED 1,647 .80 new new o0 1 0.00 164780 1.00) 1,848 |
11[0.RS 6975 Gm. 100's ED 119.84 | 588.00 | £63.00 735.00 728 | 105.00 119.84 | 1,200.00 1 143,808 300 awo| ool ano
12[Milk of Magnesia 7.5% 60 ml. 60 rm) ED 5.00 | 600.00 | 30000 400.00 a77 | 100.00 500 20000 1,000 - 100 T
13tUnison Enema Phosphate 133 ml. 1 bot ED 32.00 | 50000 | 54.00 306.00 315 | a0.00 32.00 20000 | 6,400 - wo | - 100
14|Uniscn Enema Phasphata 10 ml, 1 ot NED a0 | so000 | oo 0.00 202 0.00 560 100).00 R 100
15|Doproct.Rectal Suppo 10's ED 5500 | 20.00 | 230.00 200.00 165 0.00 55.00 10000 | 5500 100
16}Simethicone Tab. 40 mg/0.6 ml {Air X) * 15 m 1*12 £D 20000 | 5100 | 28.00 4500 49 1000 { 20000 § 4000|8000 20 20
17isimethicone Tab. 80 mg 50X10's ED 139.10 | 348.00 | 320.00 257.00 339 50.00 139.10 200.00 | 27,820 - 100 100
18}Sodium bicarbonate Syr. 50 mg# Sml. 60 mi, 80 ml NED .00 | 1,300,001 1,750.00 500.00 1302 | 150,00 8001 100000 3 000 500 A0
19[Sodamint Tab 300 mg. 50X10's ED 150.00 | 770.00 | 740.00 520.00 744 | 10000 150.00 AO0.00 | 90,000 - 300 ano
20]|Digoxin tnj. 0.5 mg/2ml. Amp 1amp ED 175480 | 400 2.00 4.00 4 0.00 175480 500 877 - 5
21|Digoxin Tab. 0.25 mg. 100X10's ED 32000 | 1000 | 10.00 8.00 10 2.0 320.00 10.00 | 3200 - 0y -
22|Furosemide Inj. 20 mg/2ml. A, 1 amp ED 5.35 |1.850.00| 2,300,004 900.00 1852 | 0.00 535 | 160000 | 8,560 400 400 | 400 4n0
23|Furosemide Tab. 40 mg. 500's ED 13950 | 154.00 | 98.00 102.00 130 | 20.00 13850 10000 | 13.950 50 - 80| -
24iFurosemide Tab.500 mg. 10X10's ED 190.00 | 20.00 5.00 10.00 17 0.00 190.00 2000 3800 - 10 10
25[Hydrochlorolhiazide Tab. 25 mg. 50%10's ED 90.00 | 13500 | 70.00 63.00 98 4.00 90.00 100,001 9,000 50 - a
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Hydrochlorothiazide+Amitoride Tab.50+5 mg. 1000's ED 230.00 | 10.00 0 10.00 7 5.00 230.00 5.00 1,150 - 5 -

Spironolactone Tab. 25 mg. 50%10's LD 41000 | 32.00 | 1500 20.00 25 5.00 410.00 20001 8200 - - 20

Adenosine 8 mg/ 2 ml.vial. & amp ED 263006 | 13.00 9.00 13.00 13 0.00 | 2.830.08 1000 26300 - 10 -

Atropine Sulfate Inj. 0.6 mg/ml. Amp 1 amp ED 4.32 | 100.00 ) 150.00 92 0.00 437 50.00 216 - - 50

Magnesium Sulfate tnj.10% 10 ml.Amp 1amp ED 6.80 0 50.00 0.00 18 0.00 6.80 10.00 68 - 10
1|Magnesium Sulfale In). 50% 2 mlLAmP 1amp £D 6.42 | 200.00 | 30000 500.00 367 | 200.00 6.42 100.00 642 - 50 . 50

Amiodarone HCI Inj. 150 mg./ 3 ml, 1 vial ED 70.000 | 126.00 | 75.00 125.00 120 0.00 70.000 10000t 7.000 50 - 50

Atenolol HCI Tab. 50 mg. 50X10's ED 8500 | 199.00 | 116.00 165.00 176 10.00 95.00 15000 | 14,250 a0 50 - a0

Propranolol Tab. 10 mg. 50X10's ED 12300 8200 | 7000 80.00 85 20.00 123.00 5000 6,150 - - 50

Hydralazine Tab. 25 mg. 50x10 ED 45700 | 238.00 | 340.00 455.00 379 18500 | 457.00 200001 91,400 50 50 50 50

Hydralazine HCI Inj 20 mg steril pwdr. 1amp ED 241.82 75.00 5.00 65.00 100 0.00 24182 BD.OO| 19316 20 20 2n 20
7|Norepinephine inj 4 mg/dml 1 amp ED new new new new new 000 80.00 20000 | 16,000 100 100

Nicardiping inj 2mg/zmil 1 amp © ED new new new new new 0.00 56.71 200.00 | 11,342 100 100

Doxazasin Mesilate 4 mg. 50x%10's ED 260.00 | 59.00 | 43.00 52.00 50 35.00 215.00 1500 | 3225 - 15 -

Enalapril malgale Tab. 5 mg. 100x10's ED 260.00 | 956.00 | 936.00 | 1.408.00 | 1,100 | zoo.on 260.00 800.00 | 208000 200 2001 2000 200
#1Captopril Tab. 256 mg 50X10's ED 780.00 [ 4.00 1.00 0.00 2 0.00 780.00 1.00 780 - 1 - -

Losartan potassium Tab 50 mg 30x10's ED 21400 | 450.00 | 49067 686.00 506 54.00 21400 400.00 85 600 200 - 200

Isosorbide dinitrate SL 5 mg. 50X10's ED 30495 | 1300 { 1000 60.00 30 50.00 304.95 - 0

Isosorbide dinitrale Tab. 10 mg. 100x10's ED 27000 | 8500 | 60.00 £5.00 77 0.00 270.00 20000 [ 54000 - 100 - 100

Amlodipine hesilale Tab. 10 mg. 10X10's ED 69.55 |5,045.00] 4.346.00 1 522000 10 480.00 6965} 400000 278200 | 1000y 1000 1000 ] 1ono

DOPAmine HCI Inj. 250 mg.10 mi, tamp ED 14.98 | 200.00 | 10000 500.00 283 | 200.00 14.98 - 0 - -

Adrenaline Inj. 1 mg/ml. Amp 1amp = 6001 600.00 | 650.00 800.00 752 0.00 6.00 600.00 3,600 300 00 -

Warfarin Tab. 2 mg. 10x10 ED 140.00 | 9500 | 100.00 100.00 108 10.00 | 14000 100.00 | 14,000 - 50 - 50

Warfarin Tab. 3 mg, 10x10 ED 18500 | 70.00 | 70.00 100.00 100 3000 | 18500 80.00 | 14,800 50 - 30 -

Warfarin Tab. & mg. 10x10 €D 20000 | 4500 | 50.00 50.00 53 0.00 200.00 50,00 | 10,000 - 50 - -
1|Aspirin Tab.81 mg. 100X10's ED 21500 | 489.00 | 471.00 420.00 506 | 120.00 215.00 400.00 | 86,000 100 LU EERIE
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52[Aspirin Tab.300 mg [gr. V] 500's ED 28000 1200 | 11.00 5.00 9 n.oo 280.00 ano| 1120 2 2
53|Clopidogrel bisulfate Tab 75 mg 10xX10's ED 205,62 | 12000 | 70.00 0.00 39 0.00 205.62 4000 | 8,225 20 - 20
54|Gemfibrazil Cap 600 mg 10X10's ED 100,00 | 556.00 | 226.00 74800 536 50.00 100.00 200001 20,000 100 - 100
55(Streplokinase inj 1.5 M 1 vial £D 6,00000 | 0.00 6.00 3.00 3 0.00 | 6.000.00 400 24,000 2 2
56|Glycery! trinitrate (Nitraghycerine} 5 mgfm! 10 ml 1 amp ED 150.00 new new 5.00 5 0.00 150.00 4.00 600 Z - 2
&7 |Verapamil HCL Tab 40 mg 10x10's ED 99.50 1 7000 | 100.00 100.00 99 0.00 99 50 100.00 | 9950 a0 - &0
98| Carvediol tab 6.25 mg 10X10's ED 330,00 | 80.00 | 12000 180.00 5 0.00 390.00 EOD| 1,950 - 5 -
59|Levodapa+Carbidopa (250+25mg) 10X10's ED 36380 7500 | s5.00 90.00 a1 110.00 363.80 0 - -
60|Simvastatin Tab: 2¢ mg 100x10's ED 450.00 new new 700.00 700 0.00 450.00 300.00 | 135000 100 100 100
61}Atorvastatin Tab 40 mg Ix10's ED 153.01 | new new A2.00 100 0.00 138.00 200.00 ) 27.600 - 100 - N0
62| Salbutamel Respiratory Solution 20 mi ED 50.00 | 620.00 [ 240.00 170.00 50 0.00 50.00 20.00 1.000 20
83| Satbutamol inh. 0.1 mg./ Puff, 200 Dose. 1 MDy £D 38.520 | 700.00 | 400.00 390.00 546 1 110.00 38.520 40000 | 156408 200 200
64| Terbuialine Syr. 1.5 mg /5 mi. 60 m! ED 7.00 |2,250.00) 140000 | 1,100.00 1,742 | 400.00 7001 100000 7,000 500 - 500
65]Ipratropium bromide + Fenotercl HBr5:1.25 mg.4 21 NB ED 139.10 | 460.00 | 44500 305.00 444 150.00 139.10 300.00 | 41,730 100 - 200
66]lpratropium Br 0.02 mg+Fenoterol HBr 0.5 mg/Ps 1 MDI ED 15515 ] 710.00 | 64000 470.00 667 150.00 155.15 400.00 62,060 200 20
67| Theophylline 200 mg SR Ex20's ED 142,35 |1,000.00} 700.00 250.00 715 0.00 112.35 400.00 | 44,940 - 200 - 200
68| Terbutaline Sulfate Tab. 2.5 mg 1000's ED 200.00 | 55.00 | 35.0 10.00 37 20.00 200.00 10.00] 2.000 - - 10
9] Budesonide MDD 200 mog/Puff . 200 Dose 1 MDI ED 727600 | 94000 | 60000 450.00 730 0.00 72.7600 400.00 | 29.104 200 - 200
70]Fluticasone MDI 25 meg/Puff 120 dose 1 MD| ED 22363 | 300,00 b 350.00 300.00 348 0.00 22363 200.00 | 44728 100 100
71|Salmeterol 25 mog+Fluticasone Propionate 250 m| 1 MD! £D 562.82 |1.253.00] 1,580.00 | 1,290.00 1,512 | 100,00 562.82 | 1,200.00 ) 675384 300 3001 300 300
72[Chlorpheniramine Inj.10 mg/ml. Amp. 1 amp ED 2.24 11,150.00| 1,090.00 | 660.00 1,063 | 300.00 224 ROD.DO | 1,344 200 00] 200 -
73|Chlorpheniraming Syr. 2mg/5ml. 60 ml. 60 ml ED 5.00 19.350.00{ 7,200.00 | 6.000.00 | 8268 | 0.00 500| 6000.00] 30,000 2,000 1000 2.000% 1000
741Chlorpheniramine Tab.4 mg. 1000's ED 4800 | 223.00 | 186.00 94.00 185 20.00 48.00 150.00 | 7.200 50 50 a0
75|Hydroxyzine Tab.10 mg. 100X10's ED 145001 3600 | 27.00 22.00 KA 25.00 145.00 5.00 725 - 5 -
76|Cetirizine Tab,10 mg. 50X10's ED 110,00 | #2000 | 72500 105.00 557 0.00 110.00 40000 | 44,000 200 200 -
77|Hrown Mixture 60 ml. 60 m! ED 8.00 |1.800.00] 1500001 110000 | 1613 | 50.00 8.00] 1.500.00] 12,000 500 - so01 500
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78|Dextromethorphan HBr Tab.15 mg. 1000's ED 28000 ¢ 3500 | 2800 0.00 23 0.00 280.00 2000 5800 10 . 10
7HGlyceryl guaiacolate Syr 100 mg./5ml. 60 ml. 60 ml ED 9.00 | 1280000 | 10,500.00) 7,800.00 | 11,110 |2,700.00 900t soooonl 72oo0 | 2o00] 2000 2000 2000
80|Glyceryl guaiacolate 100 mg Tab 50X10's ED 150.00 | 226.00 | 224.00 151.00 220 19.00 150.00 200.00 | 30,000 100 - 100
81[Ammonia Spirit 450 ml. 450 mi ED 60.00 1 59.00 50.00 27.00 54 9.00 B2.00 40.00 2,760 20 - - 20
82| Satbutamol Respiratory Solution 25 mi*21 NH  ED 133.75 | 12.00 26.00 34,00 26 20.00 133.75 5.00 669 - a -
83|Acetylcysteine Granule 200 mg B0 sac ED 61.00 new new 150.00 55 0.00 61.00 50.00 3,080 - an
84|Diazepam Tab.2 mg.(79) 500's ED 50.34 | 3000 | 3500 100.00 81 0.00 50.34 sn.o0n| 2517 50 -
85| Diazepam Tab.5 mg.(13) 1000's ED 120.00 1 52.00 35.00 13.00 37 37.00 120.00 D
86|Lorazepam Tab. 0.5 mg. 100X10's ED 190.00 | 125.00 | 84.00 45.00 93 65.00 190.00 20001 3.800 20
87|Chlorpromazine Tab. 100 mg. 500's ED 25777 | 53.00 | 47.00 73.00 5 50.00 257.77 - 0 - - - -
88|Fluphenazine decancate Inj. 25 mg./mi, 1 ml. amp £D 20.00 | 60C.00 | 600.00 50.00 458 15.00 290.00 400.00 11,600 - 400
8alHaloperidol Inj. 5 mg/ml. 1 m). amp ED 9.27 | 100.00 | 400.00 900.00 513 0.00 927 20000 [ 1,854 100 100
90|Hatoperidal Tab. 2 mg. 100X10's ED 45000 2000 | 2500 30.00 K3 0.00 450.00 anoo | 13,500 o - -
91|Haloperidol Tab. 5 mg. 100X10's ED 70000 | 30.00 | 3500 35.00 37 0.00 700.00 00| 21,000 - 3
92|Perphenazine Tab 8 mg 100x10's ED 48600 21.00 13.00 35.00 25 0.00 486.00 20.00 9,720 - 20
93|Trifluoperazine HCL 5 mg 1000's ED 336.56 | 15.00 2000 5.00 15 0.00 336.56 20.00 6,731 - 10 0
94|Risperidone Tab 1 mg 6x10's ED 120.00 | 10500 | 240.00 300.00 237 | &0.00 120.00 15000 | 18000 50 50 - 50)
85| Risperidone Tab 2 mg 8x10's ED 200.00 | 300.00 | 380.00 46000 5 0.00 200.00 1000 2,000 - 0
96| Amitryptyline Tab. 10 mg. 50X10's ED 113.00| 95.00 | B8.00 43.00 76 9.00 113.00 30.00 | 5650 - 50
97 [Amitryptyline Tab. 25 mg. 1000's ED 187.25 | 10.00 9.00 8.00 10 0.00 187.25 10.00 1873 10 -
98iFlucxetine Cap. 20 mg. 10X10's ED 60001 6500 | 48.00 210.00 118 40.00 60.00 g.O0 | 3.600 - an - an
99|Serraline Tab 50 mg 2%15's ED 9523 | 12500 | 267.00 198.00 216 0.00 95.23 20000 [ 19046 100 100
100|Domperidene Susp.1 mg/ml. 30 ml, 30 ml ED 5.30 |2.600.00] 2700001 220000 2,750 | 500.00 530 | 2.000.00{ 10,600 500 500 500 500
101|Domperidone Maleate Tab.10 mg. aOxi0's ED 110.00 | 190.00 | 185.00 113.00 179 37.00 110.00 100001 11,000 50 50
102|Metoclopramide HC1 Inj. 10 mg/2ml. Amp amp ED 3.2p [1,000.00} 2,000.00 | 1.000.00 5 0.00 3.20 - o - - -
103! Dimenhydrinale Inj. 50 mg/ml, Amp, amp ED 2.090 [2,74500] 3.,750.00| 250000 | 3208 |1.200.00 290 2000001 5800 1.000 - 1.000 -
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104|Dimenhydrinate Tab. 50 mg. 100X10's ED 175.00 | 144.00 | 107.00 96.00 127 14.00 175.00 50007  B750 - 50
105(Betahistine mesilate 6 mg 5010's ED 25000 | 5500 | 45.00 2500 16 10.00 25000 2000( 5000 20
106|Paracetamal Syr. Or Susp.120 mg/ 5 ml. 60 ml. BO ml ED 8.00 | 20560.00 [19.200.00] 13,750.00 | 19,617 1185000 8.00 ] 16000001 128,000 A000 1 4000] 4000 4000
107 [Paracetamol Tab.325 mg. 10010's ED 130,00 | 61.00 | 29.00 40.00 48 10.00 130.00 000 3.900 - - a0
108|Paracetamol Tab.500 mg. 50x10's ED 110.00 | 51500 | 45000 719.00 621 365.00 110.00 200.00 | 22,000 100 - 100
108{Paracetamol 450 mg.+Orphenadring 35 mg. Tab | 100X10's MED 24500 1 230,00 | 14500 12200 183 67.00 248,00 100001 2451 1130}
110{!buprafen Tab. 200 mg. 500%x10's ED 375.00 | 250.00 | 210.00 115.00 211 0.00 375.00 20000 75.000 100 100
111|buprofen susp. 100 mg/5mi. 60 m). 60ml ED 10.00 | 550.00 | 350.00 250.00 422 0.00 10.00 ADD OO 4.000 200 200
112|Morphina Sulfate Tab. 10 mg. (MST CONTINUS®)|  3xt0 ED 35000 | 4500 | 9100 119.00 94 8500 | 350.00 100 | 3500 - 10
113|Marphine Suifale Inj, 10 mgfmi. amp ED 650 | 11200 | 199.00 101.00 154 81.00 6.50 100.00 850 - 100
114|Pethiding HCI Inj. 50 mgiml. amp ED 6.50 0 14.00 36.00 18 50.00 650 0
115[Tramadol HCl Inj. 50 mg./1 ml. Amp amp ED 450 [ 1,700,001 250000 200000 | 2273 | sonon asg| 180000( 6750 500 500 R0
116{Tramadol HCI Cap, 50 mg. 50x10's ED 105.00 | 130.00 § 250.00 180.00 205 20.00 105.00 20000 21,000 00 100
117|Ergotamine Tarirate 1 mg + Caffeine 100 mg. Tab| 50%10's ED 700,00 | 5.00 3.00 5.00 4 200 700.00 2.00 1,400 2 -
118|Cyproheptadine Tah.4 mg. 1000's £D 107001 4300 | 30.00 25.00 30 30.00 107.00 0 -
119|Phenobarbitat Tab. 30 mg. (7A) 1000's ED 95.00| 30.00 1.00 9.00 15 1000 95.00 - 0 -
120{Phenabarbital Tab. 60 mg. {(14.) 1000's ED 12840 | 20.00 8.00 22.00 18 0.00 128.40 2000 | 2.568 2N
121|Phenytoin SR Cap. 106 mg. 100's ED 329.56 | 650.00 | 650.00 650.00 715 | 150.00 320 56 an000 1 131824 200 200)
122|Sedium valproate EC. Tab. 500 mg. 30's ED 301.74 | 1680.00 | 27000 300.00 768 0.00 301.74 10000} 30,174 100 -
123|Carbamazepine Tab.200 mg. 500's ED 575.00| 3.00 1] 7.00 4 0.00 575.00 2.00 1,150 2 - -
124|Diazepam Inj.10 mg/2ml. Amp (77) amp ED 3.40 | 503.00 | 350.00 350.00 441 100.00 3.40 200.00 680 - 200
125|Phenytoin Na 250 mg/s ml. Vial amp £D 200.00 § 170.00 | 150.00 80.00 150 60.00 200.00 100.00 | 20,000 50 - 50
126|Banzhoxol HCI Tab, 2 mg. 500's ED 104.81 | 120.00 | 160.00 140.00 154 30.00 104 81 0000 | 10,481 50 - - 50
127{Benzhoxot HCI Tab. 5 mg. 500's ED 169.06 | 130.00 [ 130.00 120.00 139 20.00 169.06 100.00 | 16,906 - 100 -
128 Nortriptyline HCL 25 mg 10's ED 12.00 | 20000 | 69000 510.00 513 | 100.00 12.00 onpo | 3.800 - - 300
IEQ Micoline Gum 2 my 7x9's NED‘ 30000 1600 45 00 20,00 a0 5.00 300 00 10V.1) anm 0
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130{Metoclopramide 10 mg lab 500's ED 10700 | 200 1.00 3.00 100 0.00 107.00 100.00 1 10,700 &0 - 50
131|Morphine Sulfate sal. 10 mg./5m 60m| ED 40.00 16.00 | 103.00 137.00 090 £0.00 40.00 000% 1,200 30 - -
132|Clonazepam Tab 2 myg 500's ED 550.00 ¢ 2.00 8.00 10.00 7 0.00 550,00 10.00 5,500 0
133|Trazodene tab 50 mg 50X10's ED 750.00 | new 1.00 3.00 1 000 75000 100,00 | 75,000 - 1
134{Clozapine tab 100 mg 50X10's ED 85000 | new 2.00 5.00 3 0.00 850.00 2.00 1,700 ?
135(Phenytoin SR Cap. 50 mg, 100's ED B47.35 new 5.00 15.00 7 5.00 647.35 2.00 1,285 2
136|Amoxycilin Cap 250 my. 50X10's ED 43000 40.00 | 33.00 4400 43 0.00 430.00 40,001 17,200 - 40
137)Amoxycillin Cap.500 mg. 50X10's ED 650.00 | 212.00 | 14500 115,00 500 0.00 §50.00 50000 1 325,000 500 -
138|Amaxycillin Dry Syr. 125 mg/5ml. 60 mi. 60 m! ED 8.30 [4.600.00} 310000 | 230000 | 3.667 | 400.00 830 | 200000 16800 1,100 1,000
139)Amoxycillin +Claculanate K (875+125 mg} Tab. | 10x10's ED 50000 | t50.00 | 140.00 90.00 139 0.00 500.00 1e0on | 50,000 50) . a0 -
140 Ampicillin Inj. 1 Gm. vial ED 13.50 |2,200.00] 1,000.00 | 1.400.00 1,577 | 70000 1350 | 1.,000.00 | 13.500 500 500
141 |Dicloxacillin Cap. 250 mg. 50x10's ED 440.000 | 205.00 | 174.00 132.00 187 0.00 440.000 150,00 | 66,000 50 - 50 50
142{Dicloxacillin Dry Syr. 62.5 mg/5ml. 60 ml. 60 ml £D 17.47 |2,000.00( 2,150.00 | 1,350.00 | 2017 | 30000 1747} 150000 [ 26205 500 500 500
143{Cloxacilin Inj. 1 G, 1 vial ED 13.00 | 750.00 | 400.00 500.00 805 | 600.00 13.00 - 0
144|Penicilin G Sodium Inj. 5 mU 1 vial ED 12.84 | 140.00 0 40 00 66 20.00 12,84 50.00 42 50
145|Penicillin V Tab. 250 mg. 500's ED 70000 [ 5.00 0 3.00 3 2.00 700.00 - 0 -
146|Cefiriaxane disod. Inj. 1 Gm. Vial 1 vial ED 11.00 | 810000 [ 9.800.00 | 920000 | 13603 |2.000.00 11.00 | 1000000 110000 | 5000 5,000 -
147|Ceftazidime Pentahydrate 'nj. 1 Gm. Vial 1 vial ED 19.00 [6,100.00| 4,200.00 | 3.100.00 | 49t3 | 950.00 19.00 ] 3,00000] 57.000 3.000
148|Cefazolin Sod inj. 1 Gm. Vial, 1 via) £D 17.00 | 600.00 | 500.00 400.00 550 0.00 17.00 50000 [ 8,500 - 500
149{Doxycyceling Cap. 100 mq. 50x10's ED 350.00 | 13.00 8.00 6.00 10 5.00 350.00 4.00 1.400 4
150|Gentamicin Sulfate Inj. B0 mg/2ml.Amp 1amp ED 5.00 | 450.00 0 50.00 183 200.00 .00 0 -
151 Erythromycin Dry Syr.125 mg./5mi. 60 mi. 80 ml ED 15.00 | 850.00 | 30000 100.00 458 | 400.00 15.00 10000 [ 1.500 - - 100
152|Roxitromycin Tab 150 mg. 50X10's ED 39800 4500 | 20.00 10.00 28 0.00 398.00 anoe | 11940 30 -
153|Ofloxacin Tab. 200 mgy. 10X10's ED 160.00 | 185.00 | 161.00 155.00 184 20.00 160.00 20000 | 32,000 200 - -
154|Narfloxacin Tah.400 mg. 50%10's ED 500.00 [ 24.00 | 12.00 15.00 19 0.00 £00.00 2000 10,000 - 10 10
1851 Ciproflaxacin HCL 250 mg. 10x10's ED 60.00 1 28.00 7.00 22.00 21 0.00 60.00 20.00 1,200 - 20 -

-h
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156|Metronidazole Inj, 500 mg./100 ml. 1 vial ED 18.00 | 1.240.00] 58500 490.00 776 0.00 18.00 60000 | 10.800 210 - 200 201
157 Metronidazole Tab. 200 mg. 100X10's ED 24000 | 10.00 8.00 7.00 9 5.00 240.00 5001 1200 - 5
158|Clindamycin Phosphate 600 mg/4 mi Vial 1 vial ED 22.00 14,000.001 3,300.00 §  2,100.00 100 | 200.00 22.00 - 0
150|Clindamycin Cap. 300 mg 10X10's ED 24000 | 212.00 | 150.00 100.00 169 0.00 24000 20000 | 48.000 - 100 100
160 Co-trimaxazale Inj. 400:80 mg./5 mi. Amp 1 amp ED 27.24 | 350.00 | 150.00 0.00 183 0.00 27.24 20000 | 5448 - - 200
161|Co-trimoxazole Susp. 200:40 60 ml. 60 mi ED 900 | s50.00 | 25000 100.00 367 | 450.00 9.00 - 0 - - -
162|Co-trimoxazole Tab. 400:80 1000's ED 270001 51.00 27.00 24 00 37 16.00 270.00 20.00 5100 - 20
163|Fluconazole Cap. 200 my, 5x10's ED 275.00 | 12000 | 30.00 35.00 68 000 | 27500 6000 | 13750 - - 50| -
164|Griseofulvin Tab 500 mg 100's ED 20000 3500 | 23500 40.00 4D 0.00 200.00 40001 8000 - 20 )
165]Acyclovir Tab. 200 mg. 5X8's ED 3a3.00 | 58000 | 720.00 580.00 678 0.00 33.00 ap000 [ 13,200 200 - 200
166|Oseltamivir cap. 30 my 10's ED 12000 | 264.00 | 124.00 212.00 220 100,00 | 120.00 100.00 | 12000 - 50 - 50
167|Cseltamivir cap. 45 mg 10's ED 150,00 | 162.00 | 58.00 90.00 114 0.00 150.00 100001 15000 50 - 50
168| Oseltamivir cap. 75 mg 25x10's ED 6,250.00 | 22.00 0 8.00 11 0.00 | 6250.00 10,00 | 62.500 - - - 0
169[Chloroquine Phosphate Tab. 250 mg. 1000's ED 44162 | 2.00 2.00 1.00 2 0.00 411 B2 1.00 A4 - 1
170|Primaquine Diphosphale Tab. 15 mg. 1X250 'S ED 175.00 0 1.00 .00 0 2.00 175.00 - 0
171]Quinine Sulfate Tab. 300 mg. 1000's ED 180500 200 0.00 0.00 1 1.605.00 - 0 . : - -
172|Albendazole Tab. 200 mg. 50x2's ED 165.00 | 3500 | 29.00 28.00 34 0.00 165.00 30.00 | 4950 - - an
173|Praziquantet Tab. 600 mg. 100's ED 50000 | 0.00 0 5.00 2 5.00 500.00 - 0 -
174|Atcohol 70% 6O mI 60 ml ED 8.50 |4,850.00] 3,800.00 | 390000 | 4602 | 0.00 8501 100000 8500 - 500 - 500
175|Alcohol 70% 450 m! 450 m} ED 2782 |2,792.00| 244800 245600 | 2822 | 335.00 27.82 | 2.000.00| 55,640 500 son | s00]  snn
176| Alcohol 70% Clean Gel #1¢i1n 4,000 ml. 4,000 m ED grooo | 3500 | 1400 22.00 26 0.00 970.00 2000 | 19400 10 - 10
177 kAlcohel 95% (Ethyl Alcehal) 450 m 450 m ED 4000 | 11600 | 83.00 33.00 85 51.00 40.00 20.00 800 - 20 -
178|Povidone lodine Scrub 7.5% 450 ml. 450m| ED g4.00 | 11200 | 100.00 56.00 98 54.00 84.00 4000 | 3.360 20 - - 20
179|Povidane lodine Solution 10% 30 mi 30 mi ED 15.00 | 1.002.00] 708.00 408.00 810 | 246.00 15.00 ao0.00 | 6.000 200 - 200
180|Povidone lodine Solution 10% 450 ml 450 mi ED 84.00 4 36.00 | 4800 56.00 57 0.00 84.00 40.00 [ 3.360 20 - 20
181|Chlerhexidine acetate tulle gras 0.5 % 1010 cm NED 1RO.0N | 20.00 13.00 27.00 28 20.00 160 N0 5.00 ans - & -

e
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182]0.9% NSS irrigation 1000 ml. 1000 m ED 25.68 14.200.00| 440000 | 479000 | 4910 | 980.00 2568 [ 400000 102720 1 1000| s000) 100010 1000
183 Chlorhexidine gluconate solution mouth wash 186 180 ml ED 23.54 648.00 | 576.00 618.00 675 88.00 2354 50000 | 1770 500 -
184]Chlorhexidine Gluconate 4% 5L ED ano.oo | 3500 | 3000 20 00 31 0.00 800.00 30.00 | 24,000 - | -
185|HydrogenPeroxide 30 ml 30 m £D 8.00 189.00 | 220.00 105.00 188 | 25.00 8.00 100.00 800 50) a0
186|Chlorhexidine gluconate cream 1%,250 m! 250 mi ED 22000 | 0.00 13.00 .00 10 0.00 22000 10.00 | 2,200 mwl -
187|Foermaldehyde sol. 450 m} MNED zan | 800 Q.o 0.00 3 32160 2.00 R4 - ?
188|Azithromycin cap 250 mg 6x10's ED 588.50 | 100.00 | 1000 55.00 B1 0.00 588 50 5000 | 29425 =20
1894 Ammikacin sulfate 250 mg/2mi 1 vial ED 18.00 | 25000 | 120.00 £30.00 367 0.00 18.00 4o0.00 1 7200 20 - 200
190|Streptomycin 1g 1 vial ED 1425 | 0.00 0.0n 000 ) 0.00 1425 0 - -
191 |Rifampicin 450 mg 10X10's ED 40000 | 10.00 5.00 0.00 6 0.00 400.00 400 | 1800 4
192|Lamivuding 300 mg 30's ED 156.80 0 30.00 0.00 11 0.00 186.80 10.00 1.AGH 5 - 5
183|Lamivudine 150 mg 60 cap §0's ED 187.37 0 10.00 .00 4 0.00 187.37 2.00 375 2
194|Lamivudine syr 10 mgiml 60 m| 50 ml ED 80.00 0 5.00 0.00 2 0.00 $0.00 2.00 120 - 1 - 1
195 Nevirapine sus 50mg/sml 60 mi 60 mt ED 290.00 0 5.00 0.00 2 0.00 290.00 1.00 290 - - 1 -
186|Pyrazinamide 500 mg 10X10' ED 490 56 0 4.00 0.00 1 0.00 490.56 1,00 491 1
197 |Rifampicin 300 mg 10X10's ED 290.00 0 5.00 10.00 B 0.00 290.00 400 1160 - 2 2
198|GPO VIR -Z 250 mg B0's ED 490 56 0 0 24.00 9 0.00 400 56 500 | 2453 5 -
199|Dapsone 102 mg 100's ED 1,200.00 0 0 10.00 4 500 | 1,200.00 0 - -
2001 Tincture benzoin 450 mi 450 mi ED 749.00 0 0 5.00 2 0.00 749.00 2.00 1,498 1 - - 1
201|Ethambutal 500 mg 50X 10Y's ED 1,305.00 0 ) 4.00 1 0.00 | 1.305.00 1on| 1,305 - - 1
202{Lopinavir 80mg/Ritanavir 20 mg 60 m! 60 ml ED 338.33 0 G 3.00 1 0.00 338.33 1.00 338 1 -
203)Zidovudine 10 mg/ml 63 m 60 ml ED 50.00 0 0 2.00 1 0.00 50.00 100 50 - 1
204|1soniazid 100 mg 100's ED £3.13 0 0 4.00 1 0.00 §3.13 1.00 63 - 1 -
205|Chlorhexidine Gluconale 4% red 500 m) 500 ml ED 95.00 0 0 40.00 15 60.00 9500 100.80 | 9.500 - 50 50
206|Insulin NPH+RY 70:30 100 1U/ml. 2 m!, 1 viai 5 vial ED 389.00 |1.463.00) 270400 | 235400 | 2391 | 000 380.00 | 2.400.00 [ 933,600 600 goo | eno | s00
207|Insulin NPH+RI 70:30 100 1W/mt.10 m) Vial vial ED §5.00 | 100.00 | 60.00 50.00 7 0.00 65.00 50001 3250 50
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208}Insufin Regular Inj.100 1Ufm)., 10 mil Vial vial ED £8.00 | 30.00 | 9000 30.00 55 0.00 £8.00 50,00 | 3400 - 50 -
209|Insutin NPH 100 IW/ml. 100 IU/ml. 3 m1, 4 vial 5 vial ED 389.00 | 175.00 | 130.00 329.00 232 0.00 389.00 20000 | 77.800 100 : 100
210]Insulin NPH 100 IUAM.10 mi,Vial 1 vial ED 65.00 | 30.00 | 60.00 30.00 a4 0.00 R5.00 40001 2800 20 . 20
211|Glipizide Tab. 5 mg. 50X10's ED 70.00 1217200 200000 | 237500 | 2403 | 72500 70.00 | 1.800.001 112,000 400 aon1 400|400
212|Metiormin HGI Tab. 500 mg. ROX10's ED 175.00 |2.278.00( 2.004.00 | 2685000 | 2542 | 260.00 175.00 | 2,000.00 | 350,000 500 so0b son | son
213|Levothyroxine Tab.0.1 mg. 50X10's ED 15500 | 35.00 | 25.00 0.00 44 10.00 155.00 20001 300 10 10
214Propylthiouracil Tab. 50 mg. 50X10's ED 205.00 | 70.80 | 40.00 3000 51 20.00 205.00 2000 4100 20
215|Methimazale 5 mg 50X10's ED 350.00 | 8500 | 10000 105 .00 106 20.00 350.00 50.00 | 17,500 - 50
216{Dexamethasone Inj.4 mg/1ml. Amp 1 amp ED 4601530000 2600001 150000 | 3447 160000 A80 | 200000 9,200 1,000 - 1.000 -
217 |Hydracortisone Na succinate 100 mg.Vial 1 vigl ED 48.00 11,100.00] 600.00 550.00 B25 £0.00 48.00 g00.00 | 28,800 ano 300
218\ Prednisalone Tab .5 mg. 500's ED 175.58 | 60.00 | 30.00 30.00 44 0.00 175.58 4000 7023 20 - - 20
219)Conjugated estrogen Tab. 0.625 mg. 10X10's £D 38000 | 5.00 0.00 0.00 2 0.00 380.00 1.00 380 - ! -
220} Norethisterone Tab.5 mg. 10X10's ED 360.00 | 30.00 10.00 25.00 24 10.00 360.00 10.00 3,600 - 10
221|Methylergometrine Inj. 0 2 mg/ml. Amp 1 amp ED 660 | 50.00 | 150.00 100.00 110 100.00 5.60 10.00 66 - 1t}
222|Oxytocin tnj. 10 1U/ml. Amp 1 amp ED 11.80 | 300.00 | 400.00 300.00 387 | 10000 11.60 o000 2320 - 200
2231Terbutaline Sulfate Inj.0.5 mg/ml. Amp 1amp ED 856 | 0000 [ 000 200.00 183 | 10000 856 | 10000 B58 100
224]Clotrimazale Vaginal Suppo. 100 mg. 50x6's ED 400.00 | 10.00 6.00 9.00 9 7.00 400.00 2.00 ann 7
225]Ethinylestradiol+Norgestrel {oral pill) 100x28's ED 30000 | 40.00 48.00 74.00 59 0.00 D000 50.00 15,000 50
226(Medroxyprogesterone acelate Inj. 150 mg./ 3 ml. 1 vial ED 10.00 |1,800.00] 1,230.00 | 128000 1580 |1,720.00 10.00 - 0 - -
227 |Levonorgestrel implant 2 reds (75 mg/rod) 1s ED 1,829.70 | 30.00 10.00 22.00 23 8.00 1,829.70 20001 36,594 20
228|MethatrexateTab 2.5 mg 10x10's ED 590.00 | 20.00 | 40.00 50.00 40 0.00 590.00 20.00 | 11,800 20
229|votuven 6 % 500 m! NED 567.10 0 15.00 0.0 8 0.00 56710 snn| 2836 - 5
230{Folic acid Tab. 5 mg. 100X10's ED 215,00 | 34000 | 265.00 296.00 330 60.00 21500 20000 | 43000 100 - 100 -
2311Glucose 50% 50 mi. Vial 1amp ED 16.00 | 500.00 | 660.00 940.00 770 | 100.00 16.00 500005 8,000 - - 500
232|Potassium Chloride 10 % 500 mg/ 5 ml. 240 ml. 240 ml ED 6500 | 42000 | 156.00 444.00 374 | 250.00 $5.00 100.00 | 6500 - 100
233|Potassiurmn Chleride Inj.20 mEg. 10 ml.Amp 1amp ED 8.00 | 200.00 | 150.00 100.00 165 50.00 8.00 100.00 800 100 -
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234|Ringer's Lactale 1000 cc. 1000 ml ED 4135 | 2000 100.00 B80.00 73 10.00 41.35 50.00 2,068 - - 50
235[Sodium bicarbonate Inj.7.5% 50 ml. Amp 1amp ED 26.50 | 100.00 | 150.00 5000 110 50.00 | 26.50 5000 | 1,325 50
236|Sodium Chforide 0.9% 100 cc. 100 m| ED 12.35 1 1548000 | 11.280.00| 870000 1 13006 | 0.00 12.35 § 1200000 | 148,200 | 30007 30001 3.000 | 3600
237 [Sedium Chloride 0.9% 1000 o, 1000 m ED 20.00 [9,380.00] 6,700.00 | 6,20000 | 8,169 | 200.00 2000 | 8ooone | 232000 | 2000 | 2000l 2000 2000
238]Sodium Chloride 3 % 500 cc. 500 ml ED 32.00 | 20.00 20.00 40.00 29 0.00 32.00 20.00 640 - - 20
239|Sterfte Water For (njection 10 mi. 10 mi ED 409 |7,100.00( 4,700.001 470000 | 6,050 | 900.00 409 | 480000 19637 1200 1200 1200 100
240(Sterile Waler For Injection 100 ml. 100 mi ED 14 80 |3,860.00| 264000 | 276000 | 3432 | 0000 14.80 | 240000} 35520 £00 600 | 600 | Aoo
241|D-5-5 1000 g, 1000 m! ED 3t50} 60000 | s00.00 750.00 678 | 250.00 31,50 40000 | 12,600 200 - 200
24210-10-1/2 NSS 1000 cc. 1000 m ED 33.00 | 50.00 | sc.o00 50.00 72 70.00 33.00 - 0
243|D-5-1/2 NSS 1000 cc. 1000 m!} ED 31.00 [3.400.00( 280000 | 200000 | 3007 | o000 3100 300000 ] 93000 1,000 1000 | 1000
244]|D-5-1/3 NSS 500 ce. 500 ml ED 27.00 1 1680.00 1.400.00 |  880.00 1452 | 12000 2700 1ooo00) 27000 800 500
245|D-5-1/5 NSS 500 cc. 500 mi ED 27.00 | 12000 | 10000 £0.00 110 | 16200 27.00 - 0
248|D-5-W 100 cc. 100 m| ED 12.35 |5,000.00( 390000 | 284000 | 4.305 | 400.00 123531 3,00000| 37,050 roo0 ) 1ono| 1000
247{D-5-W 500 cc. 500 m ED 27.00 | 300.00 | 140.00 180.00 227 80.00 27.00 15000 4,080 100 5N
248|Calcium polystyrene suifonate 5 Gm./Sach.100 S4 100 103 £D 1,400.00 | 12.00 2.00 11,00 9 0.00 1.400.00 1000 14,000 : - 19
249|Sodium Chieride 300 mg taby 250's ED 120.00 | 110.00 | 158.00 170.00 1680 | 180.00 120.00 0
250|Muhtivitamins Dry Syr. 60 ml. 60 ml ED 16.00 | 750.00 | 95000 600.00 843 150.00 16.00 400.00 | 6.400 - 200 200
.251 Multivitamins Tab. 1000's ED 20009 | 80.00 | 75.00 85.00 g2 40.00 200.09 anoo |  8.004 Al
252|Vitamin B Complex inj. 1 ml. Amp 1 amp ED 390  {1.400.00{ 500.00 400.00 843 | 100.00 3.90 50000 | 1,950 500
253{Vitamin B8 Complex Tab. 1000's ED 165.00 | 288.00 t 287.00 211.00 288 | 114.00 165.00 150,00 [ 24,750 50 - 50 a4
254|Vitamin K, Inj.1mg/).5 mt Amp 1 amp ED 1050 | 200.00 | 10400 70.00 136 3000 10.50 10000 | 1,080 - 100
255|Vitamin K, Inj.10mg/ml., Amp 1 amp ED 13.00 | 5000 | 100.00 50.00 73 50.00 132.00 30.00 390 - - ml -
256|Ferrous fumarate 200 mg 500'S ED 200.00 §+.226.00) 984.00 B852.00 1,123 | 200.00 200.00 | 1,000.00} 200,000 s00| - 500
257 [Calcium Carbonate Tab 600 mg, 100X10's ED 170.00 | 5t1.00 | 335.00 330.00 6 137.00 170.00 800.00 | 138,000 200 2001 2004 200
258|Calcium gluconate Inj.100 mg/ml., 10 ml. 1 amp ED 10.00 { 150.00 0.00 50.00 73 50.00 10.00 20.00 200 - 20
259|Ferrous sulfale drop 45 mg/0.6 ml 15 ml 15 mi ED 28.00 [1.164.00] 219600 | 152400 | +791 | 24000 2800 150000( 42000 500 500 500

pr¥)
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260|Formula: Triferdine Tab. 30's ED 25.00 12.240.00( 200,00 92000 1452 | 000 25.00 | 1,800.00 | 45,000 600 600l 600
261|Vitamin C {Ascorbic acid) Tab.100 mg. 1,000 ED 25000 | 9500 | 110.00 60.00 97 2000 | 25000 sono | 12500 50
262]Dextran-40 in Normal Saline 500 ce 500 ml ED 425,00 0 3.00 0.00 2 0.00 425.00 - 0 -
263|Diclofenac Inj.75 mg./3ml. Amp amp ED 3.000 (2.000.00] 1,666.00 | 142000 | 1697 | 400.00 3000 | 100000 F 3000 - R0 R{H
264|Diclofenac Tab.25 mg. 100X10's £D 12000 | 12300 | 83.00 8700 107 13.00 120.00 10000 | 12,000 100
265|Naproxen Tah 250 mg 25Y10's ED 650.001 75.00 | 81.00 90.00 an 0.00 65000 100001 65000 - 0N
266|Allapurinol Tab. 106 mg. 100X10's ED 380.00 [ 134.00 | 93.00 127.00 130 | w000 380.00 20001 7.600 0 B
287 |Colchicine Tab.0.6 mg. 100X10's ED 32000 7500 | 80.00 80.00 86 20.00 320.00 50.00 | 16,000 a0
268|Polymyxin 8 5,000 lU+Neamycin 2 mg.+Gramicid] 5 mi ED 13.85 | 1,836.00] 1,632.00] a72.00 1678 | 48000 13851 100000 13850 500 500
269]|Antazoline HCI + Tetrahydrozoline HCI eye drop 1 10 m) ED 950 14,0680.00| 5,064.00 | 3.432.00 4604 | 7868.00 9501 240000 22,800 600 600 600 600
270|Tetracaine HCl eye drop. 0.5 % 15 m! 15 m ED 96.30 § 10.00 | 10.00 15.00 13 5.00 96.30 500 482 - - 5
271 |Teiramycin Eve ainlment 3.5 G 359144 MNED 24350001 400 000 4,00 3 2.00 3028 160 i
272|TA. Cral Paste 1 Gm.Sach 1925 ED 7500 | 73.00 | 8500 60.00 80 5.00 75.00 5000 | 3750 50
273[Clotrimazole 10 mg Trocha 50X10's ED 198.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 3 7.00 198.00 - 0 -
274|Silver sulfadiazine cream 1% 20-25 gm. 25¢ ED 2500 1] 168.00 | 81.00 113.00 133 66.00 25.00 50.00 1,250 50 -
275|Mupirocin (Bactreban) Onit. 2% & gm. 5 gm. ED 3000 | 360.00 | 40800 216.00 361 | 10800 | 30.00 200.00 | 6.000 - 200
276|Cletrimazote cream 1% 15 Gm. 15¢ ED 1800 [1.416.00} 1,14a000| 88g.no 1263 | 7200 1800 1200001 21500 N0 - £0n
277|Benzyl benzoate Emul. 25% 60 mi. 60 ml. ED 25 | 288.00 | 408.00 245.00 345 | 283.00 25 50.00 1,250 - 50
278|Clive oil 450 mil. 450 ml ED 280.00 | 8.00 14.00 5.00 10 7.00 28000 3.00 840 3
279|Zinc oxide paste 5 Gm. 5g ED 16.00 | 564.00 | 278.00 216.00 387 | 384.00 16.00 30000 | 4800 - 300
2B0|Triamcinolone acelonide cream 0.02 % 5 gm. 59 ED 7.00 §1,488.00| 114000 816.00 1263 | 960.00 7.00 200.00 1,400 - 200 -
281 Triamcinolone acetonide cream 0.1% 5 gm. 5g ED 763 |2,72400) 275000 2,202.00 | 2848 | B48.00 753 | 240000] 18,072 600 6001 6001 600
282 Triamcinolone acetonide Inj. 10 ma./1 ml. 5 mi. vial MED 1460 | 100.00 | 50.00 0.00 55 0.00 14,50 A0.00 SRC - )
283}Coal Tar 5 % 1009 ED 12¢.00 | 8000 | 110.00 +10.00 110 | 2000 12000 | 10000 | 12,000 S0l - 50
284{Calamine Lotion 60 ml. 60 ml ED 8.00 [2350.00] 245000 | 185000 | 2438 | ©00 8.00| 200000] 16000 500 500 S00) 500
285 Clobetasol propionate 0.05 % 5 Gm. 5¢ ED 8.00 | 300.00 | 540.00 218.00 387 144 00 8.00 200.00 1,600 - 200
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286[Podophyliing Paint 25% 15 mt 30 m £D 23000 0 36.00 0.00 13 36 00 23000 : o -
287|Vasaline 450 g (White Soft Paraffin) 450 g ED 230 0 0 2.00 1 0.00 230 1.00 230 - - 1
288|Rabies immunoglobulin, horse {(ERIG) 1000 1U. 54 vial ED 690.00 | 11000 | 19000 | 200.00 183 | 5000 g9000 | 15000 103500 50 : 50 ED
28%|Rabies Vaccine. VERORAB 0.5 ml. 1 amp ED 269.99 |1,600.00} 235000 186000 | 2057 | ooo | 26999 | 2p000ct 539980 soo | son | son|  sen
290\Hepatilis B Vaccine 10 mcgiml. 0.5 mi 1 vial ED 12500| 3500 | 1500 0.00 18 000 125.00 2000 | 2500 - »ml - -
291|Hepatits B Vaccine 10 meg/m. 1 ml 1 vial ED 1wooe]| o 25,00 75.00 60 0.00 140.00 60.00 |  8.400 60 -
292|dT vaccine 0.5 ml 1 amp ED 19 0 650.00 1,850.00 917 0.00 19 2.000.00 38,000 500 500 500 500
293|Lidocaine 1nj.2% 20 ml.vial 1 Vial £D 19.80 | 768.00 | 58300 | 449.00 660 | 200.00 1980 | 20000 | 3878 00 : 100
284 |Llidocaine viscous 20 mg/ml 100 mi 100 m! ED 230.00 | 32.00 45.00 17.00 34 8.00 230.00 20.00 4,600 - - 20
295|Acetylcysteine 300 MG/IML INJ 1amp ED 2000 | 5000 | 250.00 0.00 110 | 20000 20.00 - 0 -
206]Activated Charcoal 5 Gm. 25%5 ¢ ED 347751 5.00 6.00 500 f 10.00 347.75 - 0
297 |Naloxane HCI n). 0.4 mg./2 ml.AMpP. 1ml ED 203.00 | 10.00 500 0.00 B 0.00 203.00 5.00 1,015 5
298| Pralidoxime [nj.1 Gm Vial 1 vial ED 600.00 | 2.00 0 2.00 1 £.00 600.00 00| 1200 : . 2
299lenradnulty uifeulu naui) 10x10's ED 10000 | 35300 | 28400 | 31500 349 | 3500 | 100.00 300001 30000 - - N
300[unAn(uiitiends FnwwsTunszmzeng 10x10's ED 10000 | 147.00 | 8300 82.00 114 3800 | 10000 7000 | 7000 - 70
301 [aAumidan(ulih 10x10's ED 10000 | 3700 | 1900 26.00 30 7500 | 100.00 - 0 - -
302l ewfiwa(uubile) 10x10's FD 10000 | 124.00 | 4800 2300 72 59.00 | 100.00 20007 2000 m| -
a03juneindultoaenefilon aanenirniie) 10%10's ED 10000 | 750.00 | 670.00 | 31200 635 | 11800 | 100.00 20000 | 20,000 100 : : 100
304|tedutugendua Hiodan finada) 10%10's ED 10000 | 80000 | 69000 | 573.00 756 | 6200 | 100.00 800.00 | 80000 200 zoof} 200 200
305|unia(aniuan Hieeda oade Aduld evdou W wanxios ED 10000 | 295.00 | 177.00 133.00 222 0.00 | 100.00 20000 | 20,000 - oo - 100
306 s wsssiun (Whyawnr it il ) 10x10's ED 10000 | 276500 | 62400 | 24500 419 | 7600 | 10000 30000 | 30,000 wo | - - 200
307 [msimwan(alifieagn) 10%10's ED 10000 | 42500 | 34600 | 28300 386 0.00 | 100.00 40000 | 40000 - 0| - 200
308 |o A mzannlarrzuumiaiuvala) 10x10's ED 10000 | 965.00 | 81500 | a73.00 a26 | 2600 | 10000 aonec | 80,000 00| 2on| 200 200
30elunwasdanaFadarma i 10x30's ED 50000 | 6000 | 18.00 170.00 o1 4000 | 500.00 5000 | 25000 - 50
31ousnauimn(iuan fisada Heade ) 10x10's ED 10000 | 300.00 | 764.00 | 370.00 526 | 126.00 [ 100.00 400.00 | 40,000 1007 100] 100 100
I |asgusrau (fuan Anedn Keada uifiaade) 10x10's ED 10000 | 186.00 | 102.00 48.00 123 | 000 | 10000 150.00 | 15000 - - - 150

-
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312|enyanaeing) 10x10's ED 10000 | 67.00 | 47.00 140.00 23 5500 | 100.00 0004|3000 - 30

3n3junlizacing (whinkealisiwdew 10x10's ED 10000 { 13800 } 61.00 51.00 a2 000 | 100.00 100.00 | 10.000 - 100 -
314lurumegnudivin) 10x10's ED 100.00 | 100.00 | 5300 33.00 72 55.00 | 100,00 2000 | 2.000 0
315|enarnr(ufivhmites) 10x10's ED 100,00 { 14500 | 90.00 65.00 10 | 1500 | 100.00 1o0.00 | 12,000 1o

316{ntn(uit) 10x10's ED 10000 | 4400 | 2800 26.00 36 84.00 | 10000 - 0 -

317 | smanwlng(uiian 3} 1 bot ED 100.00 | 539.00 | 332.00 230.00 404 0.00 100.00 40000 | 40,000 100 00| o0 10
3sleamlizazuzuia(uile fuaus) 20%20 ED 12000 | 50500 | 24g.c0 | 273.00 450 | 17000 | 120.00 20000 | 24,000 100 00
319|uiusdan(uiile fume) 60 m! £0 12,00 | 620000 11525000 980000 | 15,125 {2.950.000 1200 | tooovoo| 120000 | 3000F 2000 3.000 ) 2.000

320 |t vBm BN (BRI, 3g ED 50.00 | 65200 | 261000 37200 1332 | 78800 | 5000 80000 | 40000 400 - 400

321 laWMareiwneaineenedn Gu gada wisats 60 ml ED 3000 | 380.00 | 340.00 108.00 320 | 1s2e0 | 3000 10000 | 3.000 50 ()
322|miuiwaiaiten) 24 mi ED 50.00 | 825.00 | 20000 | 27700 477 | 2300 | 5000 4no.00 | 20,000 200 200

323 mudmﬂqu‘lm(ﬂqmi‘mﬂ uuAAAmsiag) 159 ED 20.00 l9s4s8.00|10132.00] 756000 | 10025 |3.60000| 2000 aoonon | 10000 | 20001 2000 20| 2000
324|tngmiszau 1 sac £D 50.00 | 45000 | 3800¢ | 279.00 407 | 14100 | 5000 300,00 | 15.000 100 on | oo
325|vrgaaumyulng 1 &t MED 50.00 27000 1 200.00 19400 243 0800 50 00 20000 1 10,000 1o fee

326\ dsaanfiuumand) 10%10 ED 100.00 0 10.00 17.00 10 7300 | 10000 0 - - -

327 |enetunziiacindauna) 253 NED 5000 | 10200 | 20100 (00 "3 000 B0 00 nnon] 5000 £ - B0

328[tAnF0 1 ED 500.00 - - 0 0 50000 a00| 2000 1 1 1 !

sqnmﬁﬂ%m 9,569.371.03
mun"ﬁﬁm%ﬂ'fluﬂ’rﬁU'mﬁnLwiq*nwﬁ 9,489,263 23
mumﬁm%amtmnﬁry%muﬁntnimc?l 80,107 .80
— -

1 lcondom 52 Wi Hu 1 100 T 1.90 5,000 5,000 5,000 0 1.90 5,000 9,500 - 5,000 -

2 |aAmnafreiloraaney 844.8 1. Thermal 1 AN 025 |200000| 100000 | 660000 |500.000] O 0.25 400,000 | 100000 | 1o0000| smoeo0] woeono | ibnnco

3 |afininaf Prepack 8°4.8 T, Thermal 1 AN 0.70 | 100,000 100,000 70,000 | 70.000 0 0.70 10,000 7,000 5000 5,000

4 |tmaduldeneinlarunm ~6*8cm Kg. (Prepack) 1 kg 120,00 100 100 501 100 0 120.00 100 12,000 J ) -
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| Tezwm| Daseo | Hese1 | D2sez  [lditlesd f2s62 | Destwm| Awau [2sesumysn safia el adidna nefwapasum
5 [1naduldualislanum 7*10cm Kg(oan) 1 kg 120.00 100 100 95§ 100 15 120.00 100 12,000 o] -
6 |4nsBuldurgiinlauunm 8*12em Kgloudn) 1 kg 120.00 100 100 175|150 15 120.00 100 12,000 100 -
7 |1nstuldutiiminruimiot15cm. Kg.(anaw) 1 g 120.00 100 100 100 0 420.00 100 12,000 woo | - -
8 [#nsfulgnetinlanunm11*23em. Kg (avlan) 1 kg 120.00 100 100 185 | 145 5 120.00 100 12.000 100
9 |1naiuldantiinlaruinie2scm. Kg (el 1 kg 132.00 100 100 sl 100 30 132.00 100 13,200 - 100
10 |yeatuldsnmiimituuas 5*7cm Kg.{Prepack) 1 kg 140.00 100 100 251 100 25 140.00 100 14 D00 - 100
1 Jeaviuldemilnfiuua 7110cm  Kg.eusniuus 1 kg 140.00 100 100 60| 100 110 142.00 100 14,000 - 100
12 laasduldoraiinfiunas 10°150m  Kg.teumsniuu 1 kg 140.00 100 100 o3l 100 15 140.00 100 14,000 100 -
13 |wasFussw.an diuuile 1 S T2 0.18 100 100 20,5001 100 1,500 0.18 300 18 1910
14 |aRnnafeminm.an 1 A 0.20 50,000 | 50,000 2500 § 50,000 0 0.20 1,000 200 1,000
15 |aRninafaainiiisu 1una 8*5 1 A uLinITans 1 A1 0.25 50,000 | 50,000 - 50,000 0 0.25 20,000 5000 | 10.000 10000
16 jmrawataAn Mme 60 mil. 1 60 ml 1.60 5,000 5,000 35001 4,000 | 2,000 1.60 2,000 3,200 1,000 1.000 -
17 JWInemMesAIgn 10 6o 1 5 mt 2.65 2,000 2,000 1000 2000 | 4000 2.65 2.000 5,300 - 1,000 i,000
18 [maavaenayn 15 ce 1 10 mi 285 1.000 1,000 2,000 0 2.85 1,000 2.850 - \ 1.000
Imnsdntadagminndann 248,268.00 1| !{ k :
i |
N \ 8
annm. W HAmviut !
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Tasuad 2 AU 46 954.330.00
@ o =
(1. -3.9) CELEEE]
Trsuadi 3 LAY 37 805,250.00
(1.0 - 31.1) 10D
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Hase0 | Taser | f2s62 | nuliilases|  Hasez | Uzseum fhsesmm | en-nm jonnSia fowem jmaone o jinon ynR KN
1 |Celtpack 20 L. 0L 20 21 22 20 0 9.000.00 180.000.00 6 6 4 4
2 NStromatolyzer 4 DS 42 ml, %rfﬁnmm:m% 42 ml 8 b 9 2 0 12,000.00 96.000.0¢ K 2 2 1
3 |Sufolyzer S1.5 500 ml. 'Tﬁﬂﬁ\'lmﬂlﬂﬂi’ 500 ml 13 12 13 1 0 9.000.00 99,000.00 3 3 3 7
4 |Stromatolyzer4 DL 5 L. Frgdnwmemi| st 4 6 6 5 0 32.000.00 160.000.00 1 2 1 1
5 [Rheumatoid FogiInnmoad] Jdsomi | 1 1 1 1 0 2.900.00 2,900.00 !
7 |era-chek CHECK Blood Citucosd Tnminusnani] 1xsotest | 524 500 600 450 5 35000 157,500.00 200 100 100 50
8 lanti-A T Inrmmi| 1330 test 20 o 0 i0 9 80.00 200.00 10
9 |anti-B FagInnnaai] taotest | 20 0 0 10 1 B0.00 B10.00 0
10 |anti-0 TogInowiemi| txa0ws | 20 0 0 10 14 200.00 2,000.00 10
I JHCG test kit New gen iﬁq’mmmm% 1xi00test | 524 700 i.000 T 200 .00 4.900 00 2200 200 00 00
12 |Abon Anti-HBs cassettes i’ﬁa’mmﬁmm% 1 x40 test 250 250 40 240 20 31.00 7.440.00 120 10
13 YAbon Anti-HCVenssettes TegTnowmami] 10 west 150 190 200 160 an 75.00 12.000.00 RO &0
14 |Methamphetaminestrips0 test.-L4 FARINUWIEAT| IxS0est | 290 575 1.000 40 0 1.000.00 40.000.00 n 10 n 1
15 |Serodia-HIV 112 TogImwnanai| txiotest| 3 3 3 2 0 7.850.00 15.700.00 | b
16 |Onestep-Anti-HIV (@2 tri line ';ﬁﬁflﬂﬂ‘lﬂ1ﬁﬂ; 1x40 test 40 80 R0 80 14 110.00 8,800.00 40 40
17 |Retroscreen HIV Foginenani] 1x50 test 0 0 500 500 100 110.00 55,000.00 250 250
18 |ABON HBsAg (Cassete) %’na%wmﬁmm‘ 1%40 test 350 150 400 320 10 29.00 9,280.00 160 160
19 |ABON syphilis Taginnmaai]| (xa0test | 740 740 800 640 80 30.00 19 200.00 310 320
20 |Leptospira Cassette 1pG/igM T ivumiand] 130 test R 30 10 25 0 110.60 2,750.00 25
21 |DCTPLY, faginuimmal| 1x100test} 7 5 8 4 1 1.700.00 £,800.00 4
27 |RBS AM35 Agent Saginyienand | granton 8 0 2 2 0 3700 7.400.00 2
73 |nBU Stool { 100 /YY) FomInmaai] 1100 tooo | ze00 | 3000 2,000 800 2 4,000.00 1,000 1.000
24 |adu AFB (1,00 Sy (FW) Foginnmmi|  1xi00 1200 | too0 | 2000 2.000 900 2 4,000.00 1.000 1,000
24 |Urine Container 40 ml Faginwmami| 1x100 ] 13300 | 10,000 ] 15000 15,000 0 2 30.000.00 5,000 5,000 5,000
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32560 | Taser | Maser | msliibser]  Tasez | Hasernm sz | @a-vo joa-dim foodie foe-oo fuou Juaionm
26 |cover 22 x 22 %’mf‘muwmam% pack 3 10 20 10 0 550 S.500.00 10
27 |NaF tubef | 200's/box}100/pack Foginwwennai]  1x100 | 15200 | 13000 ) 15000 15,000 2.200 2 30.000.00 5,000 5,000 5 000
28 |R3 EDTA(1,200's/box) 100/pack FagInuwaai] 1x100 | 13400 | 13,000 15.000 15.000 40 2 30.000.00 5000 5,000 5,000
29 |Serum Separator granules tube "Tﬁqiwmmﬁa{ 1x100 11100 1 13000 | 15,000 15.000 1.300 b 30.000.00 5,000 5.000 5 000
30 |Lithume Heparin Tube 'Tﬂﬁﬂmmaw? 1x100 8,700 6.000 1,000 7,000 me 2 1400000 4,000 1000
31 |MINICOLLECT EDTA K3 0.5 M Faginvweai|  1x100 5900 | 3000 | 3.000 3,000 400 4 12.000.00 1000
32 [VACCUTANER TUBE 6 ML ED) i’ﬁﬂ'ﬁ'nmmﬁﬂ% 13100 300 500 300 300 100 17 s.100.00 00
13 |3 2mCitrate tube 2.7 Blue cap | JmaTnemomail  1xioo 300 300 300 300 100 3 900.00 300
34 [shides(d) smgimmnmaai| 12 i73 200 200 200 n 45.00 9.000.00 200
35 |sample cup Hitachi iﬂsfmmmm% 1%500 2 3 3 3 0 2.000.00 6.500.00 3
36 |Traans pipet blue tip 1000 Tna’mummn% 1x500 0 0 \ \ 0 1.000.00 1.000.00 1
37 1Trans pipet 200 wming *animmmm‘ 121000 2 1 3 3 0 450.00 1.350.00 1
38 |nszilnaiady fogtnommai]  Box 2 7 15 2 4 100.00 2.000.00 20
3% |glond Lancet fogimnmani]  Box 0 3 29 10 14 300.00 3.000.00 1t
40 |FOB (ocoul blood} Yaginvwnmai| tastest | 150 125 230 150 U 26.00 3.900.00 73 75
41 ”gam1mi1u1 Eletrolyte Q-lyte Joginnmai]  set 2 12 12 12 n 25.000.00 300.000.00 3 3 3 3
42 |pasteur pipette | mi i’ﬁﬂ?.mmﬁ’lﬂﬂﬁ‘ Box 0 4 4 4 0 1.500.00 6.000.00 4
43 | AFB slain Soginuromaf] e k5 15 5 0 5 870.00 8.700.00 s 5
44 | wrigth stain Jaanwani| et 0 10 5 10 5 1.200.00 12.000.00 s 5
45 |Gram stain ‘Tﬂﬂ‘imnmﬁm; set 0 2 1 | 0 1,100.00 1.100.00 1
46 |cTNIM cardiac Troponin 1 i'ﬂqammmn; (1x25) 125 300 250 250 0 180.00 45.000.00 125 125
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Adul  swmenmTmssilin HILETI I RTRTATREL
ase0 | D231 | T2sez {anlfibses]  H2sez | H2seatum thsesmim | @a-nm ana gl laodin faa nm S fyaAknm
47 [ Albumin 1x44 ml - Faqinuinani | ka4 ml 4 14 5 n 0 2.050.00 72.550.00 4 4 4 3
48 |ALP 1x55 mi Sopimowmveni| s mi 4 9 Lo 7 ' 2.050.00 £4.350.00 ? 2 2 1
43 1810 (Bilirubin Direct) Faqinmmeai| 1x110mi 3 6 7 7 2 8,800.00 61,600.00 2 2 2 |
30 [BIT (Bilirbin Total) Femnemani] 1110 ml 3 5 5 7 1 R.800.00 61.600.00 ? 2 2 1
51 [calcium tA) Soginmant| oxizm | 6 7 5 0 B.000.00 40.000.00 [ 2 2
52 |Cholesterol Taqinuwai] 144 mi 5 29 30 18 2 2.930.00 #2.040.00 15 5 5 3
53 |Creatinine ENZ. Sopinmmand| 4xso o 12 P 14 8 ! 10,000.00 80.000.00 4 2 : |
54 1Gucose i‘ﬁﬁ’;“mﬁ1ﬁgﬁ 1x44 mi 19 66 69 68 1 1,610.00 19 48000 20 20 15 ]
55 |SGOT/ ASAT Foginwmani] 0w |2 6 7 6 ! 8.800.00 52.800.00 1 2 | '
56 |SGPT/ALAT frmInmani| 1x110 m 3 6 7 6 1 8.800.00 52,500.00 2 2 1 1
57 MDL direct faminewand| 1xdo m 8 16 38 L3] ! 10.130.00 374810.00 10 10 ® 7
58 JLDL direct i’ﬂn_"'mmﬁmn; 1x40 ml 8 35 38 37 1 12,000.00 444.000.00 n n 8 7
59 |Magnesiom Soginmman] 1x44 mi 3 9 10 8 ] 4.400.00 35.200.00 3 3 1 1
60 |Phosphorus Togivewaai| 1012 ml 1 2 3 2 0 12.000.00 24.000.00 ] 1
61 |Towt Protein Saminmand| 1344 mi P 9 0 9 0 2.050.00 18,450.00 3 3 p 1
62 | Triglycerlide -Tﬂqinmmrrm’ 1x44 mi 4 28 30 23 1 1,520.00 98.560.00 10 tn 5 3
63 |Urea Frginoimani] 1155 ml 8 11 43 Y] f 3.665.00 135.603.00 10 10 10 7
64 |Urie acid -rﬂ.ﬁ“mﬁmﬂg 1x44 mh 3 13 15 12 2 3.520.00 42 240.00 3 3 3 3
65 |Uniglastin 1265 ml . PT Faginnmani| 12x5 ml ! 2 2 2 0 21,560.00 43.120.00 1 1
a6 Lyop.CuntrolPlasmaLeve1 ’Tﬂﬂaﬂmﬁ‘lﬁﬂ‘; 6x1 ml 1 1 2 2 0 7.055.00 14,110,00 1 1
67 [Lyop.Control Plasma Level faqivewoeai|  exlml 1 1 2 2 0 7.055.00 14,110.00 1 !
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faseo | Taser | Hoser L nnslioses|  Waser | H2sexum]  Urserm | wa-6m wafm lwedm faa-nm [ Juadmm

68 |Cuvette for ARES TogTnormand I ] 2 2 0 §.220,00 10.460.00 i '

69 JCRYQ Vial 2 mt iﬂqﬁnummm’ 1x500 00 500 500 500 0o 11.00 5.500.00 SO0

70 |Dirui wrine strip 10 H Toqinumem] 1100 50 120 120 100 48 700.00 70.600.00 40 0 30

71 |Urine Control Negative 'Tna'"‘mmﬁmn? - 1 2 2 1 0 5.000.00 500000 1

72 |Urine control positive FogInumani - 1 2 2 1 0 5.000.00 5.000.00 1

73 |MAU controt FoqInmmoni - 1 2 2 ! 0 3,780.00 3.780.00 1

74 |Microatbuphan laura "nﬂ?nmmﬂn’i' 1x50 10 60 50 40 0 1.750.00 70.000.0¢ in &)

75 |Micro bilinubin control FaaInowmani|  1xsml ' 0 7.500.00 7,500.00 '

76 |Micro bilirubin standard "an_f-'mmmfrm' Ix5ml 1 0 7,500.00 7.500.00 L

77 | urine strip 7H Faqinuenani]  1x100 - - 40 0 25 500.00 5.000.00 19

78 |HbAIC tubid -"nﬁnummn% 1%245 test io 9 ] 8 0 27 000,00 216,000.00 2 2 2 2

FumsTaa By AuE L 1,479.085.00
& -~ » .
qaFi'\f-‘fm'mfrﬁﬁm'ﬁu'l‘dmﬁquumﬁwi’u"lwwmwmuuﬂomﬁ 3,692,276 UM R Hamvinueu
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W60 | D61 | %62 | Wi 63 | adaunan |Fedlstuts 63 wina o) sodn 11 63 mfme g fon-Sa Jus Ao lnano) dunul e um)
t  JAtvogyl negn 0 0 1 2 0 2 1,450.00 2,500.00 Q 1 0 1 2 2,500.00
2 lAstringent (Racestyptine) (Accore] 1 0 2 1 2 0 2|l 139000 268000 1 0 1 0 ol 248000
3 IClove oil (SH) A 0 1 0 1 0 1 700.00 200.00 1 o 0 0 1 200.00
4 |Calcium hydroxide ready mix (NuDd g 0 0 0 1 0 1 2,395.00 2.395.00 0 1 0 ¢ 1 2,395.00
5 |Dycal (DDI) nang 0 4] 1 1 0 1 750.00 750.00 4] 0 1 0 1 750.00
Fluoride gel {SH) ¥ 1 1 3 3 1 2 450.00 900,00 0 1 0 1 2 0n0.00
7 |Flucrde vamish (SOT) vean 36| 23 25 195 1 194 660.00 128,040.00 50 50 50 aa] 1o 12800000
8 [Farmocresol (DD win 0 1 1 1 0 1 22000 22000 0 0 0 1 1 220.00
9 |Talbot’s solution A 0 0 0 1 0 1 200.00 200.00 1 0 0 0 1 200.00
10 |vitapex (VRP) ndaa 5 5 5 5 0 5 2,665.00 13,325.00 3 4] 2 0 i} 13.325.00
11 |hedrreassindu EDTA 7% 5H) | mm 0 1 2 2 0 7 550.00 1,100.00 1 0 i 0 2 1,100.00
12 e Sodiumhypochlorite 2.5% (ODIf ™A 2 3 q 1 1 3 160.00 480.00 0 1 1 1 3 180.00
13 |un 2% lidocaine (Schumtt) n&ea 0 0 3 2 0 2 445.00 890.00 0 0 0 2 ? A49n.00
14 |y 2% mepivacaine (Accord) naas 156 18] 105 138 8 130 590.00 76,700.0¢ 35 35 30 sol 130 7670000
15  |evn 4% articaine (Schumit) neoa 1 1 0 2 0 2 535.00 1070.00 2 0 0 0 2 1.070.00
16 |wmn topical anesthetic (SH) mm 9 12 12 17 2 10 45(.00 4 500.00 5 o] ) 0 10 4,500.00
771 236,350.00 236,350.00




